
Tracking details EMPTY IN DEPOT

45 R1 (40RH)

Booking reference
GEN1890980

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Monday,18-AUG-2025 

CGMU5322065

RECEIPT

PORT La Spezia, IT

LA SPEZIA CONTAINER TERMINAL

PORT New York, Ny, US

PORT LIBERTY NEW YORK

DELIVERY

19:09

Tuesday,15-JUL-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER LA SPEZIA

Monday,21-JUL-2025 READY TO BE LOADED LA SPEZIA

Sunday,27-JUL-2025 LOADED ON BOARD LA SPEZIA OOCL EUROPE
(0MRIXW1MA)

Sunday,27-JUL-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE LA SPEZIA OOCL EUROPE
(0MRIXW1MA)

Tuesday,12-AUG-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL NEW YORK, NY OOCL EUROPE
(0MRIYE1MA)

Tuesday,12-AUG-2025 DISCHARGED NEW YORK, NY OOCL EUROPE
(0MRIYE1MA)

Thursday,14-AUG-2025 CONTAINER TO CONSIGNEE NEW YORK, NY

Monday,18-AUG-2025 EMPTY IN DEPOT NEW YORK, NY

17:54

19:52

06:21

16:30

07:41

16:54

12:52

08:59

Times reflected are local Times.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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